
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Rennen nicht beendet 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

St.Nr. 

M49 

T17 

M21 

T666 

T15 

M141 

T99 

T113 

44 

T82 

M91 

M101 

M32 

161 

C57 

41 

C33 

T30 

58 

C77 

193 

125 

Name 

Tim Holtz 

Martin Nilsson 

Swen-Heiko Schulze 

Tommy Ohlsen 

Maik Ziegler 

Daniel Vogel 

Martin Lorasch 

Toni Börner 

Harald Schäfer 

Andreas Königshaus 

Max Köhler 

Christoph Wagner 

Benji Lehtonen 

Karsten Rasmussen 

Tobias Kollan 

Thomas Hainthaler 

Stefan Symanzik 

Martin Iver Pedersen 

Martin Johannessen 

Erik Thomsen 

Holger Homfeldt 

Poul Bruun 

Nat 

GER 

SWE 

GER 

SWE 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

FIN 

DEN 

GER 

GER 

GER 

DEN 

DEN 

DEN 

GER 

DEN 

Motorrad 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Runden 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

7 

1 

Gesamtzeit 

19:32.586 

20:06.654 

20:14.622 

20:23.635 

20:36.711 

20:36.866 

20:47.103 

20:57.930 

21:01.122 

21:01.207 

19:50.297 

20:01.994 

11:48.723 

2:03.029 

Diff. 

34.068 

42.036 

51.049 

1:04.125 

1:04.280 

1:14.517 

1:25.344 

1:28.536 

1:28.621 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

Abstand 

34.068 

7.968 

9.013 

13.076 

0.155 

10.237 

10.827 

3.192 

0.085 

1 Runde 

11.697 

Beste Zeit. 

1:28.825 

1:32.004 

1:32.307 

1:32.674 

1:34.187 

1:34.212 

1:34.513 

1:35.383 

1:35.685 

1:35.746 

1:37.739 

1:37.622 

1:36.538 

In Runde 

3 

5 

9 

7 

8 

10 

7 

5 

12 

12 

3 

3 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Punkte 

35 

29 

24 

20 

17 

15 

14 

13 

0 

12 

11 

10 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

34.068 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

146,357 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:28.825 

Beste Geschw. 

148,620 

Beste Runde von 

M49 - Tim Holtz 
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IBPM6 - Oschersleben/D 

IBPM 

Race2 SBKopen  

Rennen (17:00 und 1 Runden) started at 9:33:47 

Oschersleben/D 3,667 km 

27.08.2017 09:25 


